ANNA OFFICE

JUNE - TUESDAYS - DRAFT 1

5:00

Set up for Toddlers - FLOOR 3

6:00

6:10

Level 1 - WU - FLOOR 2

6:10

LEVEL 2 TUMBLING - 6:15

6:15

6:20

BARS 2

6:20

6:25

6:25

Trampoline 6:30

6:30

6:35

TRAMPOLINE/BEAM

6:35

6:40

6:40

Tumbling 6:45

6:45

6:50

6:50

FLOOR 3

6:50

6:55

7:00

UPDATE SMYSKILLCHART

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:10

8:15

8:25

8:30

6/5/2017



